75

10
IH
04
2
SS CHECK NUT


WHEN OPERATED AT
SET TEMPERATURE
'NO' BECOMES 'NC'
USE ANY ONE LINK AS PER REQUIREMENT.
2.
3.
ELEMENT
     ONE
04. PROBE BODY SS 316
 PART NO :IH042-H-
SS*(150-230)°C-JSS
02.
01.
S.NO DESCRIPTIONPART NO**
03.
04. IH042-H-SS-180-JSS-NO 180°C,  NORMALLY OPEN
IH042-H-SS-170-JSS-NO 170°C,  NORMALLY OPEN
IH042-H-SS-160-JSS-NO 160°C,  NORMALLY OPEN
IH042-H-SS-150-JSS-NO 150°C,  NORMALLY OPEN
05. IH042-H-SS-190-JSS-NO 190°C,  NORMALLY OPEN
06. IH042-H-SS-200-JSS-NO 200°C,  NORMALLY OPEN
07. IH042-H-SS-210-JSS-NO 210°C,  NORMALLY OPEN
08. IH042-H-SS-220-JSS-NO 220°C,  NORMALLY OPEN
09. IH042-H-SS-230-JSS-NO 230°C,  NORMALLY OPEN
a) MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION SS SHEET METAL02.
-JUNCTION BOX
b) PAINT SHADE  PO RED
+ 7 %